CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 4/30/2024 8:06:14 AM

Judgement
Numbers

13-9-00552-1

20-9-00727-5

21-9-00040-6

21-9-00414-2

21-9-00379-1

24-9-00175-0

24-9-00176-8

24-9-00177-6

24-9-00178-4

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

DISCOVER BANK VS COSTELLO,
JULIE ET VIR

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS
GONZALEZ, NEOMIE DIVON

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
AIDEN CURTIS JOSEPH BEELL

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JMMIE RAY DRISKELL

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
TYLOR GAVIN BEELL

Department of Revenue
VS
ROSLYN CANDY CO, LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
RALLEYTUNED LLC

Department of Revenue
S
B & D WRAPSAND VINYL LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
MOONBEES APOTHECARY, LLC

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

13-2-00314-0

14-8-00008-6

19-8-00031-19

20-1-00159-19

21-8-00026-19

24-2-01079-19

24-2-01080-19

24-2-01081-19

24-2-01082-19

Judgment Create Date Range: 4/29/2024 to 4/29/2024

Judgment/Sentence Type
General Recovery

SCOMI S Judgment and
Sentence

Order Modifying

Judgment and Sentence

Order on Adjudication and

Disposition

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

9/19/2013

4/3/2014

5/4/2020

9/24/2021

9/2/2021

4/29/2024

4/29/2024

4/29/2024

4/29/2024

Status Code

Extended

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

9/8/2023

8/21/2020

1/25/2021

4/29/2024

9/2/2021

4/29/2024

4/29/2024

4/29/2024

4/29/2024

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Updated

Added
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