Kittitas County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 4/29/2024 to 4/29/2024

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
13-9-00552-1	DISCOVER BANK VS COSTELLO, JULIE ET VIR	13-2-00314-0	General Recovery	9/19/2013	Extended	9/8/2023	Updated
20-9-00727-5	STATE OF WASHINGTON VS GONZALEZ, NEOMIE DIVON	14-8-00008-6	SCOMIS Judgment and Sentence	4/3/2014	Active	8/21/2020	Updated
21-9-00040-6	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs AIDEN CURTIS JOSEPH BEELL	19-8-00031-19	Order Modifying	5/4/2020	Active	1/25/2021	Updated
21-9-00414-2	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JIMMIE RAY DRISKELL	20-1-00159-19	Judgment and Sentence	9/24/2021	Fully Satisfied	4/29/2024	Updated
21-9-00379-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs TYLOR GAVIN BEELL	21-8-00026-19	Order on Adjudication and Disposition	9/2/2021	Active	9/2/2021	Updated
24-9-00175-0	Department of Revenue vs ROSLYN CANDY CO, LLC	24-2-01079-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/29/2024	Active	4/29/2024	Added
24-9-00176-8	Department of Revenue vs RALLEYTUNED LLC	24-2-01080-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/29/2024	Active	4/29/2024	Added
24-9-00177-6	Department of Revenue vs B & D WRAPS AND VINYL LLC	24-2-01081-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/29/2024	Active	4/29/2024	Updated
24-9-00178-4	Department of Revenue vs MOONBEES APOTHECARY, LLC	24-2-01082-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/29/2024	Active	4/29/2024	Added